LMZ25300M3P-SW
LMZ25300M3P-SW Transmission
0
10
20
30
40
50
60
70
80
90
100
Tr
an
sm
is
si
on
 [%
]
400 500 600 700 800 900 1000 1100 1200 1300 1400 1500 1600 1700
Wavelength [nm]
0 6 12 18 24 30 36 42 48 54 60
0.0
0.1
0.2
0.3
0.4
0.5
0.6
0.7
0.8
0.9
1.0
Spatial Frequency in cycles per mm
TS 0.0000 mm
TS 4.8000 mm
TS 6.4000 mm
TS 8.0000 mm
M
o
d
u
l
u
s
o
f
t
h
e
O
T
F
Polychromatic Diffraction MTF
LMZ25300-IR (25-300mmF2.8) f=25mm
Data for 1.0000 to 1.5000 µm.
Surface: Image
0 6 12 18 24 30 36 42 48 54 60
0.0
0.1
0.2
0.3
0.4
0.5
0.6
0.7
0.8
0.9
1.0
Spatial Frequency in cycles per mm
TS 0.0000 mm
TS 4.8000 mm
TS 6.4000 mm
TS 8.0000 mm
M
o
d
u
l
u
s
o
f
t
h
e
O
T
F
Polychromatic Diffraction MTF
LMZ25300-IR (25-300mmF2.8) f=65mm
Data for 1.0000 to 1.5000 µm.
Surface: Image
0 6 12 18 24 30 36 42 48 54 60
0.0
0.1
0.2
0.3
0.4
0.5
0.6
0.7
0.8
0.9
1.0
Spatial Frequency in cycles per mm
TS 0.0000 mm
TS 4.8000 mm
TS 6.4000 mm
TS 8.0000 mm
M
o
d
u
l
u
s
o
f
t
h
e
O
T
F
Polychromatic Diffraction MTF
LMZ25300-IR (25-300mmF2.8) f=150mm
Data for 1.0000 to 1.5000 µm.
Surface: Image
0 6 12 18 24 30 36 42 48 54 60
0.0
0.1
0.2
0.3
0.4
0.5
0.6
0.7
0.8
0.9
1.0
Spatial Frequency in cycles per mm
TS 0.0000, 0.0000 mm
TS 0.0000, 4.8000 mm
TS 0.0000, 6.4000 mm
TS 0.0000, 8.0000 mm
M
o
d
u
l
u
s
o
f
t
h
e
O
T
F
Polychromatic Diffraction MTF
LMZ25300-IR (25-300mmF2.8) f=300mm
Data for 1.0000 to 1.5000 µm.
Surface: Image